EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1
PCB Relay G6RN
Heavy-duty Miniature Relay
Incorporates environment–friendly, cadmium–free
contacts.

VDE0110.
Conforms to class II, part 1 of VDE0106.
Ordering Information
Classification Structure Contact material Contact form
SPST-NO SPDT
Standard Plastic-sealed AgNi + gold plating (0.35 µ) G6RN-1A G6RN-1
AgNi G6RN-1A-ANI G6RN-1-ANI
AgCdO + gold plating (0.35 µ) G6RN-1A-ACD G6RN-1-ACD
AgCdO G6RN-1A-CDM G6RN-1-CDM
Rated coil voltage
Note: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G6RN-1A 24 VDC
Model Number Legend: